Year

No. of
students
graduating
in
minimum
stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed
through
campus
placement

Median
salary of
placed
graduates
(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of
students
selected
for
Higher
Studies

(2010-
11)

55 (2011-
12)

20 (2013-
14)

69 38 210000
(TWOLAKH
TEN
THOUSAND
)

24

(2011-
12)

59 (2012-
13)

13 (2014-
15)

71 42 250000
(TWO
LAKH
FIFTY
THOUSAND
)

17

(2012-
13)

59 (2013-
14)

13 (2015-
16)

66 40 275000
(TWO
LAKH
SEVENTY
FIVE
THOUSAND

19

)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first
year students
admitted in the
year

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed through
campus
placement

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of
students
selected for
Higher
Studies

(2012-
13)

34 (2013-
14)

34 32 230000(TWO
LAKH THIRTY
THOUSAND)

0

(2013-
14)

23 (2014-
15)

19 18 255000(TWO
LAKH FIFTY
FIVE
THOUSAND)

0

(2014-
15)

39 (2015-
16)

36 30 300000(THREE
LAKH )

1

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the
Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure
for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on
buildings)

Library 262979 (TWO
LAKH SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED
SEVENTY NINE )

315415 (THREE
LAKH FIFTEEN
THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED
FIFTEEN)

402091 (FOUR
LAKH TWO
THOUSAND
NINETY ONE )

New Equipment for Laboratories 2078713 (TWENTY
LAKH SEVENTY
EIGHT THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED
THIRTEEN )

2311155 (TWENTY
THREE LAKH
ELEVEN
THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED FIFTY
FIVE)

3659354 (THIRTY
SIX LAKH FIFTY
NINE THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED
FIFTY FOUR)

Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Studios 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other suitably identified academic
activities 

103236 (ONE
LAKH THREE
THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED THIRTY
SIX)

169203 (ONE
LAKH SIXTY NINE
THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED THREE)

0 (ZERO)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching
staff) 

18462737 (ONE
CRORE EIGHTY
FOUR LAKHS
SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED
THIRTY SEVEN)

14857824 (ONE
CRORE FORTY
EIGHT LAKH FIFTY
SEVEN
THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED
TWENTY FOUR )

13927294 (ONE
CRORE THIRTY
NINE LAKH
TWENTY SEVEN
THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED NINETY
FOUR ONLY )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure
or consumables, other running
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops
etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services)

6365296 (SIXTY
THREE LAKHS
SIXTY FIVE
THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED NINETY
SIX )

7356947
(SEVENTY THREE
LAKHS FIFTY SIX
THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED FORTY
SEVEN)

6104085 (SIXTY
ONE LAKH FOUR
THOUSAND
EIGHTY FIVE)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute
Heads in previous academic year (2015-16):  1

IPR

Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013

No. of Patents Filed 1 0 0

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0